Umatilla County Sheriff's Office

Past Activity

Arrests Incarcerated Person Name:

| Search

Click on the Incarcerated Persons Record for more

Show: @& All € Last 3 Days € Last 2 Days
Incarcerated People |

Using this website, members of the public
will have access to public information

[~ Show Alphabetically

regarding individuals incarcerated by the — details —
Umatilla County Sheriff's Office. Unless |
otherwise declared "guilty" or "convicted", ‘
inmates are considered innocent until proven CUELLO, n
uilty in a court of law. 113408 ALEJANDRO 02/15/2025 03:15
guilty RAMON Custody
Al BEGAY, NICHELLE . In
— o 113404 ANN 02/14/2025 10:24 UCSO ucc Custody
b SUEIM-UD e AYETE BRYANT, SHAUN In
113405 MICHAEL 02/14/2025 11:43 UCSO ucc Custody
MONTOYA, MARIA . In
113406 MARCELINA 02/14/2025 18:34 PEND 2203 SW COURT AVE Custody
fiisa0aeanl e SRER 02/14/2025 22:40 PEND 1211 SW EMIGRANT AVE "
DEL Custody
PAYNE, EVERETT . In
113398 STEVEN 02/13/2025 09:37 PEND 1910 SW ATHENS AVE Custody
FOREST, STEPHEN . In
113400 MARK 02/13/2025 11:31 MCPP 204 NE THIRD ST IRRIGC Custody
MURPHY, BONNIE . In
113402 KATHLEEN 02/13/2025 13:27 PEND ST ANTHONYS HOSPITA'Custody
LARA, CLAUDIO . In
113387 ANDRADE 02/12/2025 15:00 ucJ ucJ Custody
BLACKBURN, . In
113388 FRANKIE AMBER 02/12/2025 15:00 ucJ Custody
AMERGIAN In
113390 GARRETT, JAMES 02/12/2025 15:00 UCJ Custod
LAWRENCE ustody
PHILLIPS, JAMES . In
113391 ANDREW 02/12/2025 15:00 ucJ 4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
WHITBECK, . In
113392 RUSSELL GENE 02/12/2025 10:26 HPD BP FUELING STATION Custody
TYLER, n
113393 JOSEPHINE 02/12/2025 12:09 UCJ 4700 NW PIONEER PL Custod
ELIZABETH Y
CLIFTON, GWYNNE . In
113394 HOULETT 02/12/2025 13:56 PEND 2203 SW COURT AVE Custody
LARA GARCIA, n
113396 CHRISTIAN 02/12/2025 21:31 HPD 120 E PUNKIN CENTER RCustod
GEOVANNY Y
SHAWL, CAMERON . In
113380 JOSEPH 02/11/2025 14:25 PEND 200 SW 1ST STREET Custody
BURKE, JUSTIN . In
113381 ROBERT 02/11/2025 14:29 UCJ 216 SE 4TH ST Custody
LAKE, AARON . In
113384 MATTHEW 02/11/2025 20:25 ucso Custody
CISNERO, EVA . In
113385 MARIE 02/11/2025 21:47 SPD Custody
ARROYO CORONA, . In
113371 PEDRO 02/10/2025 12:37 UcCJ 915 SE COLUMBIA DR Custody
FLOYD, ASHLEY . In
113363 JOYGE 02/09/2025 12:43 HPD 750 SE 6TH ST Custody
STRONG, STEVEN . In
113364 DALE 02/09/2025 13:45 MFPD 405 S MAIN ST. Custody
ALANIZ, JOSE . In
113367 MANUEL 02/09/2025 19:10 UPD 209 PARK CANYON AVE Custody
FLORES, n
113368 ADALBERTO 02/09/2025 21:45 HPD 775 S HIGHWAY 395
Custody
GARCIA
CISNERO, JUAN . In
113352 EVERTH 02/07/2025 11:32 uUCcso ucc Custody
SHAVER, CYRRUS . In
113353 JAMES 02/07/2025 11:33 UcCJ uccC Custody
SPROUSE, JOHN . In
113354 RICHARD 02/07/2025 12:53 USMS 929 SE BYERS AVE Custody
WHITE, AARON . In
113355 ALEXANDER 02/07/2025 13:52 MFPD 115N MAIN ST Custody
BARAJAS, JODYCI . In
113357 RAJ JUAN 02/07/2025 18:06 UPD 151W BEEBE AVE Custody
CHRISTENSEN, . In
113358 SETH ARNOLD 02/07/2025 22:07 UcCJ Custody




113345

113347

113351

113332

113333

113335

113336

113337

113321

113323

113316

113302

113305

113311

113289

113294

113297

113300

113301

113274

113277

113282

113288

113269

113270

113260

113262

113263

113265

113249

113250

113251

113254

113259

113240

113241

113243

113237

MARTINEZ, DANIEL

BENNETT,
STEPHEN DOYLE

FRANK,
CHEZERAY ATKINS

TZIOUVARAS,
VASILIOS AHILEAS
JR

RODRIGUEZ
CAMPOS,
RODRIGO

JUAREZ ORTIZ,
RIGOBERTO

MANNING,
THOMAS CESAR

MONTEZ, LUIS
LORENZO

RHODES, ROBERT
ALLEN

RICHARDS, JACOB
JAMES

GARCIA

RODGERS, CATHY
DARLENE

SCOTT, EDDIE
TERRELL

CORIA, MAIRA
ORTIZ

SPENST, STEVEN
DAVID

ZOOK, ROBYN
LYNN

VALLE, HENRY
EULALIO
FUTTER,
JACQUELINE
MARIE

FRITZ, CHASE
ALBERT

TOMAS, MANUEL
JOSE

COLES, NICHOLLE
MARIE

HELLSUND, EMILY
ELISABETH

TATE, RYAN
GEORGE
SMELTZER,
MORGAN LEANNE
ADELS, BYRON
ALLEN

COSTELLO, ISAIAH
RAY

JONES, TYSON
FERRAL
EDWARDS,
CORBIN JAMES
SLOAN NOCCHI
IBARRA, ONORIO
JAIME

KULCZYK,
DERRICK JEFFREY
GONZALEZ,
ANTONIO

AMARO, GREGORY

LIVAR, ADAM
LLOYD
MCCORKINDALE,
TONY JAMES
MASTERS,
ZACHARY PAUL
MOFFETT,
RICHARD RAY
HERRARTE,
ELFRID JOAB
RUSSELL, DYLAN
LIEGHT

NELSON, JAMES
JEFFERY

02/06/2025 18:46

02/06/2025 19:00

02/06/2025 23:15

02/05/2025 00:23

02/05/2025 00:32

02/05/2025 03:10

02/05/2025 03:52

02/05/2025 15:08

02/04/2025 00:10

02/04/2025 09:40

02/03/2025 12:20

02/02/2025 01:00

02/02/2025 04:05

02/02/2025 16:38

02/01/2025 01:38

02/01/2025 10:53

02/01/2025 15:40

02/01/2025 23:25

02/01/2025 23:40

01/31/2025 09:08

01/31/2025 10:55

01/31/2025 15:09

01/31/2025 23:40

01/30/2025 15:35

01/30/2025 17:00

01/29/2025 15:00

01/29/2025 10:50

01/29/2025 14:09

01/29/2025 16:33

01/28/2025 01:50

01/28/2025 14:00

01/28/2025 09:02

01/28/2025 15:00

01/28/2025 23:49

01/27/2025 08:45

01/27/2025 09:35

01/27/2025 16:09

01/26/2025 00:36

SPD

ucso

UTPD

ucJ

ucJ

UPD

PEND

ucJ

UPD

PEND

ucJ

PEND

OSP

PEND

UPD

MFPD

PEND

HPD

HPD

UCSO

UCSO

UTPD

PEND

MFPD

PEND

ucJ

ucJ

UPP

PEND

UNCO

UCSO

ucJ

HPD

HPD

UPP

HPD

UTPD

HPD

E. COE / S. GLENDERING "

Custody
In

S. MAIN / S. BROAD ST. Custody
In

72485 HIGHWAY 331 Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

5TH AND C ST Custody
In

1000 BLK SE COURT AVE Custody
In

915 SE COLUMBIA DR Custody
In

535 SECOURTAVE " & i dy
In

1-82 MPL WESTBOUND Custody
In

500 BLK SW DORIAN AVE Custody
In

631J ST Custody
In

919 COWL ST. #22 Custody
In

2220 SE COURT AVE Custody
In

625 NW SPRUCE ST Custody
In

1680 N 1ST ST Custody
In

216 SE4TH ST Custody
In

ucc Custody
In

72485 HWY 331 Custody
In

101 SW NEY AVE Custody
In

800N MAIN ST Custody
In

819 SE 15TH ST Custody
In
Custody

216 SE 4TH ST in
Custody
In

4705 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

500 SW DORION Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC In
Custody
In

750 W HERMISTON AVE Custody
In
Custody
In

4705 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

29780 BRIDGE ROAD Custody
In

44 WILLOW DRIVE Custody

In

1350 N 1ST ST Custody




113227

113232

113222

113223

113209

113220

113221

113202

113203

113178

113155

113137

113139

113121

113108

113110

113094

113101

113093

113074

113081

113061

113035

113036

113040

113050

113054

113026

113009

112994

112980

112986

112973

112974

112963

112920

112921

112892

GARCIA ANDRES,
MIGUEL
FRANCISCO

VAN PELT, ALVIN
BRUCE Il

MURRAY, MATHEW
LORING

GOVEA, SOFIA

WILSON, MAX
ANAGIN

MCCLAMMY, JOHN
QUINCY

KING, AARON
MICHAEL

LOMELI, ANTONIO
RAMON

JOHNSON, EDWIN
ROY

COYLE, JOSEPH
RAY

SMITH, JOHNNY
ELLERY

CEJA, RODOLFO
RIVERA

HALFMOON,
JAMES BRIAN JR

PEREZ,
FRANCISCO
ERASMO

BUSH, LARRY
DALE

REED, CORDERO
LYNDELL

WILLIAMS, LANE
ANDREW

MAYBERRY,
BREANN HAILEY

ATKINSON,
COLEMAN DUANE

DITTLINGER,
KENNETH SHANE

PICARD,
LAWERANCE
THOMAS JR

SHEOSHIPS,
ISABELLE MARIE

PHILLIPS, DEVAN
RAY

MURRY, CHELSEA
MARIE

JOHNSON,
RONALD LEE

STACKHOUSE,
RANDY ALLEN

RODRIGUEZ, JOEL
ERNESTO

GRAHAM, LEVI
LAWRANCE

CHAMBERLAIN,
KATRINA MARIE

CANTRELL, DYLAN
LANCE

THURMOND,
DAKOTA GRANT

RAJACIC, RYAN
PHILLIP

VANSWOLL, JOHN
JACOB

MONTEZ, DEMUS
D

PAYTON, JASON
THOMAS

AVILA, DIEGO
ALEJANDRO

JONES-
HOISINGTON,
SHAYDIN
DRAGONFLY

GOERTZEN, DAVID
JESSE

01/25/2025 01:50

01/25/2025 18:51

01/24/2025 03:35

01/24/2025 15:00

01/23/2025 00:50

01/23/2025 17:50

01/23/2025 23:40

01/22/2025 05:15

01/22/2025 09:39

01/18/2025 13:36

01/16/2025 16:54

01/15/2025 15:00

01/15/2025 15:00

01/14/2025 04:00

01/13/2025 07:41

01/13/2025 10:50

01/12/2025 04:30

01/12/2025 19:37

01/11/2025 23:15

01/10/2025 10:35

01/10/2025 22:30

01/09/2025 12:36

01/08/2025 00:27

01/08/2025 00:31

01/08/2025 01:13

01/08/2025 16:24

01/08/2025 19:42

01/07/2025 10:56

01/06/2025 00:30

01/04/2025 13:49

01/03/2025 09:57

01/03/2025 16:37

01/02/2025 14:25

01/02/2025 14:38

01/01/2025 10:34

12/28/2024 00:10

12/28/2024 00:52

12/24/2024 02:11

MCSO

PEND

ucso

ucJ

ucso

PEND

PEND

BPD

ucJ

HPD

ucJ

ucJ

ucJ

UTPD

PEND

ucJ

Ucso

UPD

PEND

ucJ

UTPD

PEND

ucJ

ucJ

ucJ

BPD

HPD

UPP

UTPD

UTPD

ucso

ucJ

ucJ

ucCJ

PEND

MFPD

PEND

UCSsO

In

168 HWY 730 Custody
13NW 10TH ST n

Custody
In

USFS RD 5411 Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

HWY 11 /MIDDLETON RECustody
In

1415 SW COURT AVE Custody
In

1810 SW EMIGRANT AVE Custody
In

278 MARSHALL LP Custody
In

ucJ Custody
NW GEER RD/W THEATRIN

Custody
216 SE 4TH ST "

Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

SPILYA RD / HWY 331 Custody
In

500 BLOCK NW 14TH ST Custody
In

216 SE 4TH Custody
_In

53752 APPLETON RD #S'Custody
In

6TH AND 1ST Custody
In

1304 SW DORION AVE Custody
In

216 SE4TH ST Custody
-In

MISSION RD/SOUTHEAS Custody
In

WALMART PENDLETON Custody
In

Custody
In

Custody
In

Custody
In

514 KINKADE AVE ST Custody
In

675 NORTH 1ST ST HERhCustody
In

P&P PENDLETON Custody
In

TOKTI RD / HWY 331 Custody
In

313 CHOKECHERRY LOC Custody
In

32446 E LOOP Custody
In

216 SE 4TH ST Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

4700 NWPIONEERPL ¢ iy
In

STAGE GULCH/AIRPORT Custody
In

333 NW 5TH AVE Custody
In

105 ASPEN WAY Custody
54054 WALLA WALLA RIV I

Custody




112876

112866

112848

112852

112830

112833

112773

112753

112754

112714

112706

112687

112689

112691

112668

112646

112626

112578

112560

112498

112494

112443

112423

112424

112385

112354

112329

112290

112279

112255

112221

112164

112155

112127

112129

111960

111922

111836

111779

WOODELL,
CHRISTOPHER
RICHARD

POST, KIMBERLY
ANNE

TORRES, RAFAEL
LEON

IBARRA, JAIRO
ELAIS

FIX, ANGELA
MARIE

MINTON, TYLER
DOUGLAS

MORRIS, DARYL
BRUCE

SATTERWHITE,
AUSTIN RAY

HIMES, JUSTIN
CURTIS

HERNANDEZ,
SCOTT LUIS

GONZALEZ, JOHN
CARLOS

TREVINO, DANIEL

BARRERA
ALMARAZ, EFREN
SANTOS

KELTY, RYAN
MITCHELL
DUBOSE, MOSES
JERMAINE
BEAVER, JOSEPH
MARSHALL
BELVEAL, BLAKE
PAUL

ENGEL, DUSTIN
JOSEPH

LOMAS, ESTEBAN

JONES, GRACIE
MARIE
TEEGARDEN,
TIMOTHY
NATHANIAL

JENNINGS, KEVIN
LEE

ELLIS, ONDREA
RANAE

SOTO MADRIGAL,
DANIEL

SANTOS SALAS,
RUBEN ANTONIO

BLACKWOLF,
EDWARD SAM

ST PIERRE,
JOSEPH REID

CRUZ, GERARDO

CARSON,
BEVERLY ELLEN

CHEESMAN,
RUSTY ROY

MYRICK, DAWSON
WAYNE

DODSON,
MICHAEL ALLEN
TORRES, JAIME
FLORES JR
BOEDE, SHANNON
MARIE

CHRISS, TYLER
SCOTT
MARSHALL,
CARRIE LYNN
ARRIAGA, GABRIEL
IVAN

PENA, MICHAEL
ANTHONY

BEERS, JASON
EDWIN

12/22/2024 11:45

12/20/2024 16:05

12/19/2024 00:27

12/19/2024 09:25

12/17/2024 13:49

12/17/2024 16:56

12/11/2024 15:00

12/10/2024 15:00

12/10/2024 15:00

12/06/2024 13:50

12/05/2024 19:27

12/04/2024 04:10

12/04/2024 15:59

12/04/2024 17:53

12/02/2024 19:04

11/29/2024 18:10

11/27/2024 15:00

11/21/2024 17:40

11/20/2024 02:49

11/13/2024 15:00

11/12/2024 23:22

11/07/2024 12:50

11/06/2024 00:07

11/06/2024 15:00

11/02/2024 12:10

10/30/2024 21:29

10/28/2024 15:35

10/25/2024 01:24

10/23/2024 15:00

10/21/2024 15:45

10/18/2024 02:27

10/13/2024 23:40

10/12/2024 03:20

10/09/2024 15:00

10/09/2024 10:05

09/23/2024 08:30

09/19/2024 17:53

09/12/2024 18:16

09/07/2024 00:20

PEND

ucso

MCSO

ucJ

UPP

HPD

ucJ

ucJ

ucJ

PEND

MFPD

HPD

ucso

ucCJ

UPD

HPD

UcCJ

UTPD

UcCJ

ucCJ

UPD

UTPD

UcCJ

ucJ

MCSO

PEND

ucJ

UPD

ucJ

ucJ

ucso

ucso

MFPD

ucCJ

HPD

HPD

MFPD

MFPD

UCSO

150 SE EMIGRANT AVE n

Custody
216 SE4TH ST n

Custody
In

70240 RIDGECREST DR Custody
In

216 SE4TH ST Custody
In

4705 NW PIONEER Custody
In

SW 7TH ST/ W QUINCE ACustody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

Custody
In

Custody
In

1003 SE COURT PLACE Custody
In

Custody
In

NE 6TH ST/E RIDGEWAY Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

210 KLICKITAT ST #F215 Custody
In

620 E MAIN ST Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

SPILYA RD/ ARROWHEAI Custody
In

Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

1710 QUINCY AVE Custody
In

72567 HIGHWAY 331 Custody
In

TRANSPORT Custody
In

4700 NE PIONEER PL Custody
In

104 MAIN ST Custody
.In

SE 6TH ST. SE EMISRAN Custody
In

915 SE COLUMBIA DRIVE Custody
In

Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

HERMISTON CIRCUIT CC Custody
In

LOCUST RD AND WEIS RCustody
In

52794 W BALLOU RD Custody
In

Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

125 W CHERRY Custody
In

856 E NEWPORT AVE Custody
In

117 NW 1ST Custody
In

NW 2ND/DEPOT ST Custody
216 E COLLEGE ST In

Custody




111638

111508

111392

111230

111149

111052

110447

110366

110215

109591

109464

107736

106170

RICHARDS, PAUL
HJR

FREDERICK, PAUL
EARL

GRAHAM, WADE
DESMOND
APPLEBY, JANIE
MARIE

STRAIN, DANIEL
LEE

CRANE, KEVIN
JAMES

JAMES, STANLEY
DALE JR
DELATORRE,
CESAR MACIAS
BAILEY, CASEY
LOYD

WILLIAMS,
EMERALD JULIA
BEGAY,
JONATHAN JAMES
MOORE,
ALEXANDER
ALTON

CRAIGEN,
GEORGE WEST

08/26/2024 17:05

08/14/2024 17:45

08/07/2024 08:25

07/24/2024 16:40

07/16/2024 17:15

07/07/2024 18:15

05/15/2024 23:26

05/08/2024 18:49

04/26/2024 00:50

02/25/2024 21:29

02/11/2024 21:47

08/19/2023 12:55

03/17/2023 13:10

ucJ

UTPD

UTPD

PEND

ucso

UTPD

PEND

HPD

MCSO

MFPD

UTPD

PEND

ucCJ

UCC HERMISTON In

Custody
BROOKS RV PARK, 55E Elcr;ustody

In

Custody
STILLMAN I(r;ustody
212 SWATER ST Icr;ustody
827 ELDERBERRY LP I(?ustody
2207 SW COURT AVE I(?ustody
1105 S 1ST ST Igustody
UMATILLA I(?ustody
4700 NW PIONEER PLAC I(_I‘justody
414 SE 17TH ST APT13 I(_I‘justody
4700 NW PIONEER PL I('r_‘.]ustody
4700 NW PIONEER PL ICl;ustody

Records: 1 - 159 of 159




